
Le
Dance Music
Close down
"Beauvallet"’
LONDON NEWS
Consumer Time
Australian Cricket Tour,

y Jack Lamason
7.15 "Officer Crosby"
7.30 Evening Programme
Rhythm in Calypso Style
7.45 "Impudent Impostors: TheSecret Princess"
8.12 Musical Comedy Theatre:"Our Miss Gibbs"
8.42 The Hit Parade8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Australian Commentary9.30 BBC Brains Trust: Robert
Boothby, Prof. E. C. Andrade,
Geoffrey Crowther, Mary Agnes
Hamilton, Sir Edward Villiers,
and Quiz Master Donald MeCul-
lough
10. 0 Norman Long and a Piano
10.16 Eric Winstone’s Accordion
Band
10.30 Close down

4} Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWs
Breakfast Session
8.10 ~* Close down
9. 4 Start the Day Right
9.15 At the Console: Organ
Music by Reginald -Foort, with
Richard Tauber
9.31 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work10.0 A.C.E. TALK: "Winter
Salads"’
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "The Vaga-
41. 0 Close down
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12. O Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools |2.0 Local Weather Conditions
Sm From A to Z
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 "Backstage of Life’’
3.15 "Accent on Rhythm"
(BBC Production)

3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Symphony No. 3 in E Flat,
Op. 55 (‘‘Eroica’’)

Beethoven
4.30 Children’s Hour
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
y Pom Consumer Time
7. 6 Jack Lamason Reviews the
2nd Test Australia v. England
7.15 Footnotes to Film: The 10
Best Films We Have. Seen, by
C. Small and P, B. MacKay
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Gilbert and Sullivan," the steryof a great partmnersbip, with an
introductory talk by Sir Mal-colm Sargent
8.45 "The Wrong Way Round."He dreamt he was being o>dered, but when he woke upsomething quite different had
happened
(NZBS_ Production)

3. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 "Enter a Murderer"
10. O Victor Silvéster and his
Ballroom Orchestra

ore Rhythm Parade: Jim Scou-ar
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
117.20 Close down
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4.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 Film Favourites
618 "Fresh Her"
6.30 Strict Tempo Dance Music
7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 "The Woman in White"
(BBC Programme)

8. 0 Symphonic Programme
Arthur Fiedler and the Boston
Promenade Orchestra
Midsummer Night’s Dream
Overture Mendelssohn

8.12 Gregor Piatigorsky (cello)with John Barbirolli and the
London Philharmonic ‘Orchestra
concerto in A Minor, Op, 129

Schumann
8.38 Constant Lambert and the
Sadler’s Wells Orchestra
William ‘Tell: Ballet Music

Rossini
8.51 Howard Barlow and the
Columbia Broadcasting .Sym-
phony ;

Rustic Wedding Symphony,
Op. 26 Goldmark

9.32 Grand Opera: Excerpts
from ‘Mignon,’ by Thomas
10. 0 Music by Bizet
Sir Maleolm Sargent and. the
Halle Orchestra
L’Arlesienne Suite No. 1
10.19 Maggie Teyte (soprano)
Song of April
Pastorale
10.25 Walter Goehr and the
London Philharmonic Orchestra
Danse Bohemienne ("Fair
Maid of Perth’ Suite)

10.30 Close down

Neen
Lay ine
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.10 Close down
9. 3 "A Date with Janie"
9.16 Variety Bandbox
9.31 Recital for Three
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 "Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You ‘Work
11. 0 Close down
12. 0. Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to. Schools2.0 "Silver Horde"
2.15 CLASSICAL HOUR
"Orpheus and Eurydice"

Gluck
3.1% "The Way to Good
Speech," talk by Hilda Fancourt
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Around the Bandstand
4.30 Children’s Hour: ‘Johnny
B, Careful,", and Storytime
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 "The Famous Match"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
oe Consumer Time
y Axe "Australian . Cricketers | inEngland’: Jack Lamason reviews
the play in the 2nd Test
7.15 After Dinner Music
7.30 "Random Harvest"
8. 0 RICHARD FARRELL (N.Z.
pianist)Public Concert (from Civic
Theatre)
10.0 Soft Lights and Sweet
Music
10.30 Close down

[aap ieke,UNEDIN
6. O p.m. An Hour With You
6.30 The C.Y.M. Presents7 @ The Smile Family
8. 0 Especially for You
9. 0 Midweek Function
9.30 Cowboy Roundup
10. O Tunes of the Times
11. 0 Close down

Wednesday. June 30Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

$28 eee1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0 a.m. Up With the Lark
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music in Quiet Mood
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Uncle Tom
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.156 Two Destinies
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch Programme12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
Session (Jane)
y Aunt dJenny’s Real LifeStories
1.465 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour: Items ofInterest from Overseas, You and
Your Home, a quiz for Home-
makers, 3.0 Ever Yours, andThat’s the Way a Man Sees It3.30 The Salon Orchestra
3.45 Voice of Romance: JohnKendrick
. Oo Gershwinners: GershwinMelodies
4.15 Dick Haymes4.30 Orchestra Wives
4.45 Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved y6.30 Sports, Quiz
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason: Case of the Puzzled
Suitor
7.45 Magic of Massed Voices8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Fashions in Melody
8.45 Radio Editor (KennethMelvin)
. 0 Opera for the People: LaTraviata
9.30 Recent Recordings10. 0 Behind the Microphone
(Rod Talbot)
10.30 Musical Comedy Memories
11. 0 ' Melodies to Remember
11.30 Popular Variety
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9.0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Woodland Melodies
9.45 Songbirds
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch-Time Music
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter |

(Suzanne)
1.30 Aunt dJenny’s Real LifeStories
2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (ElsieLloyd), Items of Interest from
Overseas
3. 0 Ever Yours: That’s the
Way a Man Sees It4.0 Baritone and Bass
4.30 Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Picture Parade
.30 Mrs. Parkington
0
15
Consumer Time
Bluey and Curley

.30 Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the Puzzied
Suitor
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:Someone Else’s Romance, by E.
Temple-Thurston
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 At the Hammond Organ:
Ethel Smith
8.45 King of Quiz with Lyell
Boyes
9. 0 Opera for the People:
Maritana
9.45 Instruments of the Orches-tra: ’Cello and Harp
10. 0 Dance Miniatures de Ballet
10.15 Don’t Get Me Wrong, byPeter Cheyney10.30 ‘Through the South Seaswith Felix Mendelssohn’s Hawai-
lan Serenaders
11. 0 Music of Our Time
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0 a.m. Break o’ Day Music
7. 0 Porridge Patrol
8. 0 re Club (Happii
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Waltzes of Strauss
9.45 Artist for To-day: Benia-mino Gigli
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
Bren.
4 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunchtime to Melody12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Elizabeth Anne)
1.30 Aunt. Jdenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly Mc-
Nab). Items of Interest from
Overseas, You and Your Home,
Quiz for Home Makers3.0. Ever Yours
That's the Way a Man Sees It
3.30 Blithe Spirit: Harry Roy3.45 Eric Coates Memories
4. O Fancy Free
4.45 Windjammer: Colombia
(Part 2)
EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Dinner Music *
6.30 From the Treasury of
Popular Music
6.45 Reserved7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason
7.45 The Missing Million8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Tempo of the Rhumba
8.45 Beloved Rogue
9. 0 Opera for the People:
Cavalleria Rusticana
9.30 Melody Panorama
40. 0 Two’s Company: Lums-
daine and Farmillo
10.15 Just For You10.30 Light Classical Cameo
40.45 Paging Frances Langford
Ry
0 Dance and Romance
41.30 Variety
12. 0 Close down

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m

6. 0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
6.5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Early Morning Melodies7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 Singers you Love9.45 Light Orchestral10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 1 Give and Bequeath
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. The Shopping Reporter
Session7.0 Variety: Henry Busse and
his Orchestra, Kate Smith, andCarmen Cavallaro
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life§$tories
2.50 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour: Items of|nterest from Overseas, You and
| Your Home, a Quiz for Home-
makers, at 3.0 Ever Yours,That’s the Way a Man Sees It
3.30 Cheerful Tunes4. 0 Artie Shaw and his Or-
chestra
4.15 A Song by the Way4.30 Something New4.45 Windjammer: Vanderbilts
in the Shipping World
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved= ss The Mystery of Darringtona
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Bluey and Curleyi The Adventures of Perryon
7.45 The Phantom Drummer
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Over Manhattan Way
8.45 Voyage from Bombay9. 0 Opera for the People:
Pagliacci
3.30 Evening Musicale
9.45 Melody Time
10. 0 The Romance of Famous
Jewels: The Jewel of Destiny
10.15 Your Music and Mine
11.15 Heigh-ho the Merry-Oh
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

DF, PALMERSTON Nth.é

* 1400 ke,
214m

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request ses-sion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Orchestral Interlude
9.45 The Singer is Paul Robeson10. O

peo |
Tea Melodies

10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Notable Quotable
10.31 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music for Everyone6.30 Memories of the Stage andScreen
6.45 His Last Plunge7. 0 Consumer Time7.5 The Merry Macs7.15 The Todds
7.30 Heart of the Sunset (first
broadcast)
7.456 The Adventures of Perryae The Case of the Puzzieduitor
8. 0 Miss Trent’s Children3.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Time for Dancing8.45 Spotlight on Sinatra9. 0 Opera for the People:Romeo and Juliet
9.32 Singing for Your Supper9.45 The Little Theatre: Suckeers
10. Close down

Trade names appearing in Comemercial Division programmes arepublished by arrangement

At 1 o’clock this afternoon
4ZB’s Variety programme will
feature Henry Busse, his trum-pet, and his orchestra, Kate
Smith, and the distinctive. pianostylings ,of Carmen Cavallaro.

ak . *
The story of a woman who
refused to let the world pass
her by, and who signs herself
"Sincerely, Rita Marsden," is
told in the 10.30 aim. pro-
gramme from 1ZB and- 2ZB
"every Monday, Wednesday, and
Friday. :

DeReszkc
@heKomuchbetts


